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Medicaid 

Number Provider Name  County Total ALL LIP  Payments Running Total

1 100421 JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL DADE 351,927,829$                         351,927,829$        

2 100129 BROWARD HEALTH - BROWARD GENERAL MED. CENTER BROWARD 101,564,814$                         453,492,643$        

3 100200 MEMORIAL REGIONAL HOSPITAL BROWARD 65,965,218$                           519,457,861$        

4 100676 SHANDS AT JACKSONVILLE DUVAL 53,998,402$                           573,456,263$        

5 101842 HALIFAX HEALTH VOLUSIA 33,427,817$                           606,884,081$        

6 100994 TAMPA GENERAL HOSPITAL HILLSBOROUGH 33,156,514$                           640,040,595$        

7 101761 SARASOTA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL SARASOTA 23,090,312$                           663,130,907$        

8 100218 BROWARD HEALTH - NORTH BROWARD MED. CENTER BROWARD 21,932,090$                           685,062,996$        

9 102521 MEMORIAL HOSPITAL WEST BROWARD 15,530,608$                           700,593,604$        

10 100978 ST. JOSEPH'S HOSPITAL HILLSBOROUGH 13,350,813$                           713,944,417$        

11 101567 BAYFRONT MEDICAL CENTER PINELLAS 13,165,124$                           727,109,542$        

12 101044 INDIAN RIVER MEDICAL CENTER INDIAN RIVER 10,703,324$                           737,812,865$        

13 120405 BROWARD HEALTH - CORAL SPRINGS MED. CENTER BROWARD 10,554,775$                           748,367,640$        

14 100030 SHANDS TEACHING HOSPITAL & CLINIC ALACHUA 9,710,447$                             758,078,087$        

15 101338 ORLANDO REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER ORANGE 9,367,255$                             767,445,342$        

16 108219 BROWARD HEALTH - IMPERIAL POINT HOSPITAL BROWARD 8,895,196$                             776,340,538$        

17 102199 CITRUS MEMORIAL HEALTH SYSTEM CITRUS 8,663,121$                             785,003,658$        

18 101109 LEE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL LEE 7,713,435$                             792,717,093$        

19 101486 ST. MARY'S HOSPITAL PALM BEACH 7,387,686$                             800,104,780$        

20 101095 FLORIDA HOSPITAL WATERMAN LAKE 7,088,259$                             807,193,038$        

21 102229 MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PEMBROKE BROWARD 6,717,747$                             813,910,785$        

22 101079 LEESBURG REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER LAKE 6,427,456$                             820,338,241$        

23 100064 BAY MEDICAL CENTER BAY 6,421,167$                             826,759,408$        

24 101583 MORTON F. PLANT HOSPITAL PINELLAS 6,377,115$                             833,136,522$        

25 120227 SAINT ANTHONY'S HOSPITAL PINELLAS 6,377,115$                             839,513,637$        

26 100463 MT. SINAI MEDICAL CENTER DADE 6,084,397$                             845,598,035$        

27 101168 MANATEE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL MANATEE 5,560,977$                             851,159,012$        

28 120090 DELRAY MEDICAL CENTER PALM BEACH 5,421,295$                             856,580,307$        

29 101516 ALL CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL PINELLAS 5,388,308$                             861,968,615$        

30 101290 FLORIDA HOSPITAL ORANGE 5,162,040$                             867,130,656$        
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